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Approve Seminole County Lenders
Lending Company Individual Lenders

1 Cross County Mortgage Juanita Santos Juanita.delValle@ccm.com

2 Mortgage Equity Partners Sean Holley sholley@meploans.com Gloria Payne gpayne@meploans.com

3 Paramount Residential Mortgage Group Melissa Pardo MPardo@PRMG.NET Lorena Ortega lortega@inprorealty.com Nancy Bonilla-Ingles nbonilla@PRMG.NET

4 Arbor Home Loans Alberto Soto asoto@arborhl.com

5 Movement Mortgage Mary Kroczynski Mary.Kroczynski@movement.com

6 Prime Lending Heather Jukes heather.jukes@primelending.com

7 Guild Mortgage Juan Falcon Oyola​​​​ jfalconoyola@guildmortgage.net

8 Fairways Mortgage Evelyn Parker evelyn.parker@fairwaymc.com

9 Waterstone Mortgage Ben Davis  BDavis@WaterstoneMortgage.com

10 Cornerstone First Mortgage Jessika Olivo jolivo@cfmtg.com

11 Revolution Mortgage Maurice Wilson mwilson@revolutionmortgage.com

12 Home Foundation Mortgage Eddie Williams ewilliams@homefoundationmortgage.com
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